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Questions

When the foundation stone of the Government College Lahore was laid?

When the Quaid-i-Azam got admission in Sindh Madressah Tul Islam

The First Prime Minister of Pakistan.

The territories to be transferred to form Bengal to the new province consisted of the districts
of:

Separate electrote was granted to Muslims in

The statement Pakistan come into being the day when first Hindu embraced Islam was made
by

Which of the following educational institutes was established by the Hindus at Lahore.Which
Muslim student was martyred during a Movement against the Punjab Government.

The Urdu, Hindi Controversy was erupted from Banaras in.

Mujaddid Alif Sani born at Sirhind in

The First Capital of Pakistan was.

When Pakistan tested its nuclear capability on the Mountains of Chagi?

Name the place where the congress was insulted

The War of 6th September 1965 was lasted for how many days?

Who murdered Nathu Ram a blasphemer from Karachi.

Quaid -e-Azam got his early education from.

Answers Choice

1880
1890
1884
1894

July 4, 1887
July 4, 1886
July 4, 1890
July 4, 1891

Ch. Zafar Ali khan

Malik Ghulam Muhammad
Liagat Ali Khan

None of thes

Chittagong division
Dacca division
Both

1906
1909
1919

Allama Igbal
Quaid-i-Azam
Mohsin ul Mulk
Muhammad Ali Johar

. Muhammad Abdullah
Ch. Haroon
Muhammad Malik
Sajawal Khan

1865
1867
1869
1871

1564
1565
1566
1567

Karachi
Lahore
Islamabad
Multan

May, 28 1997
May, 28 1998
May, 28 1999
None of these

Bombay
Calcutta
Dehli

Amritsar

Ghaz Abdur Rasheed
. Ghaz limuddin
Ghaz Abdullah

None of these

. Madrasah rehmia

. Nadvat ul Uema

. Madrashah Tul Islam
. Islamia School
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The United India had the reserves of.

What is the Height of Nanga Parbat the highest peak of the Himalayas?

Simon Commission was sent to India in:

What system of government was introduced under 1973 constitution?

Who was the finance minister during the fist cabinet of Zulfigar Ali Butto?
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5 Billion rupees

8411 m

C.8611m
D.
A
B

8711 m

. 1925
. 1926

. Presidential
. Unitary
. Dictatorial

. Hafeez perzada

. M.M.Ahmed
. Ghulam Ishag Khan



