

NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	When the foundation stone of the Government College Lahore was laid?	A. 1880 B. 1890 C. 1884 D. 1894
2	When the Quaid-i-Azam got admission in Sindh Madressah Tul Islam	A. July 4, 1887 B. July 4, 1886 C. July 4, 1890 D. July 4, 1891
3	The First Prime Minister of Pakistan.	A. Ch. Zafar Ali Khan B. Malik Ghulam Muhammad C. Liaqat Ali Khan D. None of these
4	The territories to be transferred to form Bengal to the new province consisted of the districts of:	A. Chittagong division B. Dacca division C. Both
5	Separate electrote was granted to Muslims in	A. 1906 B. 1909 C. 1919
6	The statement Pakistan come into being the day when first Hindu embraced Islam was made by	A. Allama Iqbal B. Quaid-i-Azam C. Mohsin ul Mulk D. Muhammad Ali Johar
7	Which of the following educational institutes was established by the Hindus at Lahore. Which Muslim student was martyred during a Movement against the Punjab Government.	A. Muhammad Abdullah B. Ch. Haroon C. Muhammad Malik D. Sajawal Khan
8	The Urdu, Hindi Controversy was erupted from Banaras in.	A. 1865 B. 1867 C. 1869 D. 1871
9	Mujaddid Alif Sani born at Sirhind in	A. 1564 B. 1565 C. 1566 D. 1567
10	The First Capital of Pakistan was.	A. Karachi B. Lahore C. Islamabad D. Multan
11	When Pakistan tested its nuclear capability on the Mountains of Chagi?	A. May, 28 1997 B. May, 28 1998 C. May, 28 1999 D. None of these
12	Name the place where the congress was insulted	A. Bombay B. Calcutta C. Dehli D. Amritsar
13	The War of 6th September 1965 was lasted for how many days?	A. 10 B. 17 C. 30 D. 38
14	Who murdered Nathu Ram a blasphemer from Karachi.	A. Ghazi Abdur Rasheed B. Ghazi Ilmuddin C. Ghazi Abdullah D. None of these
15	Quaid -e-Azam got his early education from.	A. Madrasah rehmiya B. Nadvat ul Ulema C. Madrasah Tul Islam D. Islamia School
		A. 2 Billion rupees

16	The United India had the reserves of.	B. 3 Billion rupees C. 4 Billion rupees D. 5 Billion rupees
17	What is the Height of Nanga Parbat the highest peak of the Himalayas?	A. 8411 m B. 8511 m C. 8611 m D. 8711 m
18	Simon Commission was sent to India in:	A. 1925 B. 1926 C. 1927
19	What system of government was introduced under 1973 constitution?	A. Parliamentary B. Presidential C. Unitary D. Dictatorial
20	Who was the finance minister during the first cabinet of Zulfikar Ali Butto?	A. Hafeez perzada B. Dr. Mubashir Hassan C. M.M.Ahmed D. Ghulam Ishaq Khan